Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
HILTON UNIVERSAL

ORDER #005052

Levana Taban

1704 S. DURANGO AVENUE

LOS ANGELES, CA 90035

Order Date: May 7, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

555 UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD DRIVE

North Hollywood, CA 91608
EVENT DATE: JUNE 6TH, 2024

INSTALL: MORNING TIME TBD
PICK UP: MORNING TIME TBD

Description

General
Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft
TO COVER 24FT ON THE DANCE FLOOR
Water Walls, 5ft x 4ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/22/2024 @ 11:02 AM PST

Qtty Price

3 $355.00 T
2 $355.00 T
1 $350.00 T
4 $160.00

4 $160.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,065.00

$710.00

$350.00
$640.00

$640.00

$1,775.00
$1,630.00
$201.88
($0.00)
$3,606.88
($0.00)
$3,606.88
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