

## **ORDER #005052**

Levana Taban 1704 S. DURANGO AVENUE LOS ANGELES, CA 90035

Order Date: May 7, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: HILTON UNIVERSAL 555 UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD DRIVE North Hollywood, CA 91608

EVENT DATE: JUNE 6TH, 2024

INSTALL: MORNING TIME TBD PICK UP: MORNING TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft TO COVER 24FT ON THE DANCE FLOOR	3	\$355.00	Т	\$1,065.00
	Water Walls, 5ft x 4ft	2	\$355.00	Т	\$710.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$160.00		\$640.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$160.00		\$640.00
Notes			Total Produc	ts:	\$1,775.00
		Total Lab	_abor/Services/Misc:		\$1,630.00
			Taxe	s:	\$201.88
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$3,606.88
			Paymen	ts:	(\$0.00)
			Baland	ce:	\$3,606.88